
CLIPSAL PAKISTAN (Pvt.) Ltd. (Head Office) 
101-102, Sector 15, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi.
Tel: +92 (21) 35067878-9, 35062085-6
UAN: +92 (21) 111-081-081 | Fax: +92 (21) 35063369
Web: www.clipsal.com.pk

REGIONAL OFFICES

Lahore:
128 CCA, Phase IV DHA, Lahore
Tel: 042-37185717

Islamabad:
PHA Apartments, Block – 18 Apartment # 2 G-7/1, Islamabad.
Tel: 051-2890664 | Fax: 051-2891142

PREFERRED PATNER / AUTHORIZED STOCKIST

©
 2

01
8 

- C
lip

sa
l P

ak
is

ta
n 

- A
ll 

rig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed

The Actassi system
Catalogue│Vol-2
Network Connectivity

Schneider Electric Network Connectivity
Seamless end-to-end Structured Cabling Solutions

Microtech (Stockist)   Suite # 3, Ground Floor, Al-Ameera Center, Saddar, Karachi. (Tel: 021-35684555)

M.A Hardware & Electric Store  Shop # 1, Haji Abdul Ghafoor Building, Ambagi Villa Road, Ranchore Line, Karachi.    
     (021-32764682)

KNOWELL ( IT Solution Provider ) 28-29, 3rd Floor, Textile Plaza, M. A. Jinnah Road, Karachi-74000. (Tel: 021-32417310)

Ora-Tech System (Pvt.) Ltd.  190-A, S.M.C.H.S, Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi. (Tel: 021-34525035)

Bridge Technologies   Saima Terrace, G-2 Ground Floor, 165-G, Block-3, P.E.C.H.S, O� Khalid Bin Waleed Road
     Karachi. (Tel:021-34300021-26)

NETPAC Solutions (Stockist)  O�ce No. 71-72, 1st Floor, Hafeez Center, Lahore. (Tel : 042-35716804, 35876620)

Electrolite (Stockist)   12-Aibak Road, Opp Qutubuddin Aibak Mazar, Lahore. (Tel : 042-37236873, 37113000)
 
Nashuatec Centre   123-C, Ahmed Block, Garden Town, Lahore. (Tel: 042-111123780)

Ja�er brother    3, Mall Mansion, 30, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000. (Tel: 042-37320186-87)

ICL International (Pvt.) Ltd.  Suite # 503, Regency Plaza, M.M. Alam Road, Gulberg III, Lahore. (Tel: 042-35761882)

National Engineers    O�ce No. 03 Level 8, Arfa Software Technology Park 346-B Ferozepur, Road Lahore.

Network Zone    O�ce No. 39 , 1st Floor Hafeez Center, Gulberg III Lahore. (Tel : 042-35784841-2)

Watts Engineering Services  6A-Canal Park ( Near Bilquis Edhi Center) , Gulberg II, Lahore. (Tel : 0321-8480402)

3S Enterprise Solution   400 E2, Johar Town, Lahore. (Tel: 0300-4311679, 0333-4874460)

NETPAQ Solutions (Stockist)  4-Adeel Plaza, Blue Area, Islamabad. (Tel: 051-2348386-87)

IKAS Electric (Stockist)   Shop # 1, Block-74, I & T Center, G-8/1, Islamabad. (Tel: 051-2254074, 2299958-59)

Arcana Info    H: 6, St: 20, F-7/2, Islamabad – 44000, Pakistan. (Tel: 051-2654170-72)

Techaccess Pakistan   241, Street 62, Sector E-11/3, Islamabad 44000 Pakistan. (Tel: 051-2318 191 93)

Net Comm    58 Ground Floor, Gallery#2, REX City Plaza, Satyana Road, Faisalabad. (Tel: 0321-6607733)

The Networks    Shop # 41, 1st Floor Khan Plaza, (Tel: 061-4504721)

Net Icon    C39-New Spinzer IT Tower University Road. (Tel: 091-5711628)

Netplex Solutions   Shop # 78 Ground Floor Sethi Plaza, Sialkot. (Tel: 052-4587888, 4567357)
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Count on improved
efficiency and higher ROI 
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When looking at the complete, high  
density data centre solution, you know 
that the investment has and will continue 
to pay off. The system is ready to take  
on enormous amounts of data traffic 

while offering great conditions for 
extensions and maintenance. Let's zoom 
in on the details that make the whole 
picture.Actassi enhances the 

network performance 
in data centres.
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Optimising resources and saving operational costs

Actassi ON
Digital Connectivity Management

ACTPP6U24NSSUN

ACTPPS24NSU

ACTPP6ATGS24NSS

ACTPP6U24NSS

Copper Patch Panels & Cable Managers

Patchcord Guiding Panel (Fixed, Metal Base)

Reference

■ Panel with metal fingers and plastic cover.
■ Metal base powder coated to provide protection against scratches and dust.

Patchcord guiding panel 1U fixed ACTRJ1UCMPM

Description

Patchcord Guiding Panel (Quick Fix Metal Base)

  ■ Key Stone footprint, supporting Blue link connector.
  ■ 1U height.
  ■ 24 RJ45 ports.
  ■ Front Labelling System.
  ■ Compatible with 19” equipment rack.
  ■ Fully compliant with ISO/IEC 11801 Edition 2 2002 and ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B  
     Series Connecting hardware solutions.
  ■ Power coated for protection against scratches and rust.
  ■ Rear cable holder included.

Reference

Equipped panel 1U STP Cat 6A with 24 RJ 45 
Keystone Connectors
Equipped panel 1U UTP Cat 6A with 24 RJ 45 
Keystone Connectors, Non - Shutter
Equipped panel 1U UTP Cat 6A with 24 RJ 45 
Keystone Connectors, Shutter

ACTPP6ATGS24NSS

ACTPP6ATGU24NSS

ACTPP6ATGU24SHS

Cat 6A Loaded Panel

Description

Reference

Equipped panel 1U UTP Cat 6 with 24 RJ 45 
Keystone Connectors, Non - Shutter
Equipped panel 1U UTP Cat 6 with 24 RJ 45 
Keystone Connectors, Shuttered

ACTPP6U24NSS

ACTPP6U24SHS

Cat 6 Loaded Panel

Description

Cat 6/6A Unloaded Panel

Reference

Empty Panel angled 1U STP keystone Connector
(Use Keystone STP/FTP connectors to load the panel)
Empty Panel 1U UTP keystone Connector
(Use Keystone UTP connectors to load the Panel) 

ACTPPS24NSU

ACTPP6U24NSSUN

Description

ACTRJ1UCMPM

ACTPP6ATGU24NSS

Actassi 19” Panels
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VDIC648318

CL-MNC Cat 6A U/FTP, CL-C Cat 6A U/UTP

Specifications
■ 100 ohms, 500/550 MHz, AWG23, 4 pairs (0.59 mm).
■ Centre filler to maintain pair twisting and optimum NEXT and ELFEXT performance.
■ Newly design Jacket to optimize the ANEXT performance.
■ Compatible with PoE (Power over Ethernet) and PoEP (Power over Ethernet Plus) which
allow to supply equipments (IP phone, camera, WIFI hotspot…) until 13W or 25W.
Performances
■ Complies with TIA/EIA-568-B.2-10 Category 6A and ISO/IEC 11801Class Ea Standards.
■ Compliant to EN50173-1, ISO/IEC 11801:2011 Ed2.2, IEC61156-5 Ed2 and Draft
EN5028810-1 standards.

Use
■ Network cabling systems for category 6A voice & data applications. High data rates
transmission: 10 Gigabit Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, 10/100 BaseT.

Copper LAN Cables

4 pair Cat-7A 

ACTC5E110WMW100

ACT6110PC1PB2

IDC Patch Cords

Category 6 110-RJ45 Patch Cords

Key Features
■ UL Listed CM Fire rated jacketing.
■ PE insulation on conductors.
■ Available in multiple lengths and 1, 2 and 4-pair configuration.

Customer Benefits
■ Category 6 ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B compliant.
■ Available in multipair confguration to cater to data, fax and voice applications.

Description Reference

Category 6, 110-RJ45, 1-Pair, Patch Cord, 1.0m
Category 6, 110-RJ45, 1-Pair, Patch Cord, 2.0m
Category 6, 110-RJ45, 1-Pair, Patch Cord, 3.0m
Category 6, 110-RJ45, 2-Pair, Patch Cord, 1.0m
Category 6, 110-RJ45, 2-Pair, Patch Cord, 2.0m
Category 6, 110-RJ45, 2-Pair, Patch Cord, 3.0m

ACTC6110PC1PB1
ACTC6110PC1PB2
ACTC6110PC1PB3
ACTC6110PC2PB1
ACTC6110PC2PB2
ACTC6110PC2PB3

Voice Solution

110 Connector System

Description Reference

50-Pair, Base Connector, without Legs
50-Pair, Base Connector, with Legs
100-Pair, Base Connector, without Legs
100-Pair, Base Connector, with Legs
4-Pair Connector (100 pcs/bag)
5-Pair Connector (100 pcs/bag)

ACTC5E110WMN50
ACTC5E110WMW50
ACTC5E110WMN100
ACTC5E110WMW100
ACTC5E110BL4P
ACTC5E110BL5P

Key Features
■ Popular 110 connector technology.
■ Available with or without legs for the Block Base.
■ Speedy 5-Pair punch down Block Base saving installation time and cost.
■ Suitable for jumper wire or patch cords.

Customer Benefits
■ More cost-effective solution than RJ45 patching solutions.
■ Supports Category 5e performance.
■ Wire management available for jumpers and patch cords to prevent accidental  
   disconnection.

Cable management
The cable manager can 
be folded or removed. 
Hooks for cable ties for 
extra safety.
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Connectors at an angle
Connectors placed at 
an angle combined with 
front access simplify 
installation work.

Clear front marking
Large identification 
labels for easy readability 
from ground level.
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Vertical side rings
Vertical side rings 
and connectors at an 
angle give a true high 
density installation. 
The overhead patching 
frame saves space in the 

enclosure below.
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Copper LAN Cables

4 pair Cat-5e 4.9 mm  UTP-CM  305m  ACT4P5EUCM3RBBU

25 pair Cat-5e 12.5 mm  UTP-CM  305m  ACT25P5EUCM3RGY

25 pair Cat-3 11 mm  UTP-CM  305m  ACT25P3UCM3RGY
50 pair Cat-3 15.8 mm  UTP-CM  305m  ACT50P3UCM3RGY
100 pair Cat-3 22 mm  UTP-CM  305m  ACT100P3UCM3RGY

Co-axial Cables

RG-6 (CCS) 7.06 mm  PVC  305 mm  CRG6305CMCC
RG-6 (CU) 7.06 mm  PVC  305 mm  CRG6305CMCU
RG-11 (CCS) 10.2 mm  PVC  305 mm  CRG11305CMCC
RG-11 (CU) 10.2 mm  PVC  305 mm  CRG11305CMCU

Specifications
■ Applies to drop cable for CATV AND MATV distribution.
■ Meet SCTE IPS-SP-001, UL1655, UL13, UL444 TEC DROPCABLE standards.
Performances
■ Performance meets and greatly exceeds International Link or Channel specification standards.
■ Compliant to industry standards of EIA, TIA, IEEE, ISO, ANSI, UL, CNACL, TS008 & TS009, Australia 
   & New Zealand 3080 and ISO 11801.

RG-6 Coaxial Cables (CATV/MATV)

Modular Jacks

DCRJ11KYNUWT

VDIB17736UWE

Actassi Copper Cables Actassi Copper Modules
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The Actassi CL-MX is a new, innovative 
and shielded Cat 6A cable with 3 times 
faster installation and a superior transfer 
impedance performance. The secret of 
the outstanding properties lies in the 

brings 3x shielding, improved 
EMC and less cutting operations. 
To put it short – increased 

The features that make 
all the difference

3
Three times faster 
installation with 
Actassi CL-MX.

The fire properties 
are documented by 
standardized methods 
according to IEC 
60332-1, 
60332-3C,
60754-1 and 
60754-2.

screen protection with 360° shielding. Yet it is unbeatable 
when it comes to cutting down on cutting time.

The Actassi CL-MX cable 3 times
improved performance

3

3

2

2

1

1

Inner cross 

Outer shielding

Double outer shielding

New! 

EMC and reduced installation time 

- Insulated AWG 23 copper conductors

- Outer sheath in LSZH or LSFRZH

Innovations like these enable faster installations, 
improved energy efficiency, more reliable 
operation and a minimum of maintenance. 
By speeding up each task, you get 
more jobs done.

3x shielding
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The Actassi One-piece RJ45 connector is tool-
less to open and close. Advantages such as 
the colour coding, smart bridle, U-shaped cable 
entry and automatic 360o earthing allow you to 
connect up to 50 % faster. A cutting plier is the 

only tool you need. Actassi S -One is designed 
by Schneider Electric, manufactured in our state-
of-the-art factory in Denmark and fully compliant 
with the latest standard ISO/IEC 11801: 2011 
Ed2.2.

The Actassi S-One connector fast
and trouble-free 

Ready... Steady... Done!

50 % faster! 
- One-piece design

- Smart bridle 
providing 360˚ 
earthing.

- U-shaped central 
cable entry. 

- Protected IDC.
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PoE+ 
The Actassi S-One
connector is now certified
and fully compliant with
the PoE+ standards by
Delta, allowing transport 
of up to 30 W in the
data cable.



Copper Patch Cords

4 Pair Blue 1.0 ACTPC6SBCM10BU
ACTPC6SBCM30BU3.0

Equipment Outlet / Face Plates

E-Series

DCXIOFPSXXXX
DCXIOFPDXXXX

Vivace

ZENcelo

Fiber Wall Plates

Lexcom Home Optical FTTH Plate with 2 SC/APC Adaptors
(without SC/APC Pigtails)
Home termination box with 2 SC Simplex SC/APC Adaptors
and  SC/APC Pigtails

VDIR326030

LEXHTBSC2

NEO Series / Flexiport

Category 6, Shuttered, 1 Gang Flexiport Wall Plate, Grey & Silver
Category 6, Shuttered, 2 Gang Flexiport Wall Plate, Grey & Silver

E3000RJ1A6S, GS
E3000RJ2A6S, GS

Pieno

1 Gang Shuttered Cat 6 Data Outlet
2 Gang Shuttered Cat 6 Data Outlet

E8231RJS-6
E8232RJS-6

VDIR326030

E3000RJ2A6S, GSE3031RJK-GS

E8431RJS-SZ

E8232RJS-6

KB32RJK

DCXIOFPDXXXX

ACTPC6SBCM10BU

4 Pair White 1.0 ACTPTG6ASBCM10WE
ACTPTG6ASBCM30WE3.0

Patch cord F/UTP Category 6a

ACTPTG6ASBCM10WE

Actassi Wall Plates Actassi Patch Cords
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GPON, FTTH / FTTD Fiber Optic Cables

Actassi Fibre LAN range is adapted to the familiar ways of installing optic connectors 

Innovative design
Innovative design of dual 
loose tube structure to 
help simplify the installation.

100% glass yarns
Reinforcing the tensile 
strength of the cable. Acting 
as rodent retardant.

Robust sheath

Tensile strength
Reinforces the tensile 
strength of the cable. 

Robustness
High maximum pulling force 
and crush resistance of the 
cable during installation. 

UV resistance
Resistance to UV  
degregation.

Colours
Distinct colours to identify 
strategic cables and prevent  
mistakenly cutting the cable.

Water swellable 
elements
Provide a protective barrier 
against longitudinally water 
ingression while guarantee-
ing cable perfomance.

Loose tube

Colour code
Fibre n°1 to n°12 according to the following colours.

Fibre n°13 to n°24: idem + transparent

1 Blue
2 Orange
3 Green
4 Brown
5 Grey
6 White
7 Red
8 Black
9 Yellow
10 Violet
11 Rose
12 Aqua

Gel
Provides a protective barrier 
against longitudinall water 
ingression while guarantee-
ing cable perfomance.

Coating
250 µm coating

900 µm coating

 1

 2

5

 6

 7

 1 1

5

Packaging
Packaging  
adapted to our  
customers requests (conve-
nient small sized drums or 
cut to length).

Compact for 
improved bending 
radius
The compact design of 
the cables gives several 
benefits:
• Reduced bending 

radii: 10 x diameter 

60 mm for Loose tube 
cables

• Reduced diameter and 
increased installation 
space

 2
 2

 3

 3
 3

4

4

 7

 6

8

8

8

Actassi Fiber Optic Cables
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Unitube Light Armoured, Direct, Buried Cables

6 fiber, OS1 9/125, Unitube Light Armoured
12 fiber, OS1 9/125, Unitube Light Armoured
24 fiber, OS1/OS2 9/125 Unitube Light Armoured

2000 m
2000 m
2000 m

ACTUDTLA06SM9
ACTUDTLA12SM9
ACTUDUTLA24SM9

Loose Tube Light Armoured Direct, Buried Cables

ACTUDSLAM06MM5
ACTUDSLAM12MM5

Fibre optic performances

Applications Wavelength OM1 62.5/125 µm OM2 50/125 µm OM3 50/125 µm OM4 50/125 µm OS2 9/125 µm

 

 (MHz.km)
OFL 850/1300 nm 200/500 500/500 1500/500 3500/500 -

100 Gbit/s *Draft IEEE 802.3ba - - 100 m 125 m 10 km / 40 km

40 Gbit/s *Draft IEEE 802.3ba - - 100 m 125 m 10 km / 40 km

10 Gbit/s (10GBASE-SR/SW)

10 Gbit/s (10GBASE-LX4)

10 Gbit/s (10GBASE-LRM)

10 Gbit/s (10GBASE-LR/LW)

10 Gbit/s (10GBASE-ER/EW)

VCSEL 850 nm

LASER 1300 nm

LASER WDM 1300 nm

LASER 1310 nm

LASER 1550 nm

33 m 82 m

300 m

220 m

-

-

300 m

300 m

220 m

-

-

550 m

300 m

220 m

-

-

-

-

-

10 km

40 km

1 Gbit/s (1000BASE-SX)

1 Gbit/s (1000BASE-LX)

VCSEL 850 nm

LASER 1300/1310 nm

275 m

550 m

550 m

550 m

1000 m

550 m

1100 m

600 m

-

5 km

100 Mbit/s (100BASE-SX)

100 Mbit/s (100BASE-LX)

VCSEL 850 nm

LASER 1300/1310 nm

300 m

2000 m

300 m

2000 m

300 m

2000 m

300 m

2000 m

-

>20 km

500/500

1500/500

3500/500

OM2
10 Gigabits
max 82 m

OM3
10 Gigabits
max 300 m

OM4
10 Gigabits
max 550 m

OS2
10 Gigabits
max 10 km

Supports all kinds of 
network applications

OM1
10 Gigabits
max 33 m

Actassi Fiber Optic Cables
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VDIP644401

Fiber Adapters

Fiber Optic Patch Cords Actassi 19-HD Fiber Panels

ACTFT1CA1S19S10

HD Fibre panel, 4U, fits up to 12 adaptors plates, Unloaded
HD Fibre panel, 1U, fits up to 3 adaptors plates, Unloaded

ACTMP4U
ACTMP1U

■ Compatible with 19” open rack/cabinets (depth > 500mm)
■ Panel drawer with sliding rails and stopper lock mechanism
■ Optional snap-in adaptors plates/ blank plates (max.3) in 1U
■ Built-in adjustable cable management rings and cable entries
■ Maximum density of 288 fibres (LC version) in 4U & density of 72 fibres (LC version) in 1U

1U Panel: 400 x 482 x 44mm / 4U Panel: 400 x 482 x 175mm

Blank adaptors plate for ACTMP1U and ACTMP4U ACTMPBP

Blank Plate

■ Blank plates and adaptors plates to be fixed on Actassi 19-HD Fibre panel ref ACTMP1U and ACTMP4U
■ Quick fixation by push-pull rivets
■ Zirconia ceramic material ferrules for higher performance

Plates

ACTFM1UF2SC6PMM

ACTFM1UF2SC6PSM

ACTFM1UF2LC6PMM

ACTFM1UF2LC6PSM

ACTFM1UF2LC12PM

ACTFM1UF2LC12PS

Adaptors plate with 6 SC duplex beige adaptors for multimode
OM2/OM3/OM4
Adaptors plate with 6 SC duplex blue adaptors for singlemode
OM1/OM2
Adaptors plate with 6 LC duplex beige adaptors for multimode
OM2/OM3/OM4
Adaptors plate with 6 LC duplex blue adaptors for singlemode
OM1/OM2
Adaptors plate with 12 LC duplex beige adaptors for multimode
OM2/OM3/OM4
Adaptors plate with 12 LC duplex blue adaptors for singlemode
OM1/OM2

Actassi Fiber Optic Patch Cords & Pigtails Actassi Fiber Optic Patch Panels & Adaptors
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LIGHT

Aluminum Fiber Patch Panel / Enclosure
Steel Fiber Patch Panel / Enclosures 
are always too heavy for system 
administrators during installation 
and maintenance. With super light 
Aluminum Fiber Patch Panel, installation 
and maintenance become easier and 
faster. There is also tough, rust-proof 
epoxy powder coating protection 
against scars and scrapes. Our 
Aluminum Fiber Patch Panel provides 
extra protection with the same rigidity 
as steel but is lighter in weight.

•  Super-tough extruded aluminum 
housing, 35% lighter than steel and 
totally rust-proof

•  
protects against scars and scrapes

•  Faster and easier installation, 
maintenance and set up

FIRM 

Modular Jacks with CrocJaw Clamps
Tired of data connection problems 
caused by cables backing out? Our 
Category 6/5e Modular Jacks with 
CrocJaw Clamps hold cables like a 
crocodile’s bite. With tiny serrated steel 
clamps, the patent-pending Insulation 
Displacement Connector (IDC) design 
of the CrocJaw Clamp grips the 

connection quality.

•  Patent-pending Insulation 
Displacement Connector (IDC) with 
tiny serrated steel clamps

•  Provides positive contact and 
grips copper wires inside the cable 
simultaneously

•  Prevents cable from backing out 
ensuring reliable connectivity

SLIM

Half-U Patch Panel

FAST

OctaPunch 8-in-1 
Termination Tool
How time consuming is it when 
you punch down the eight wires of 
a modular jack one-by-one during 
the termination process? Now you 
can complete the termination eight 
times faster with our termination tool 

stroke. 
 
•  Terminates eight wires and slices off 

surplus wires in one stroke for higher 

•  Precise cutting module depth is 
microscopically aligned to the IDC

With the expansion of your business, 
the expansion of your data network 
capacity is also important to cope 
with your business needs. Our Half-U 
Patch Panel, which occupies only half 
of the height of standard rack, enables 

renovation, saving valuable space in your 
server room, and saving the time and 
cost of installing an extra server cabinet. 
You can double your data connection 
capacity with little disruption to your 

solution that saves money and space.

•  Half-U design saves space in the rack 
for easy expansion with little disruption 
to existing setup

•  8 port in-line cable assembly for easy 
termination

Two Half-U Patch Panel 1U Patch Panel



Steel Fiber Patch Panel / Enclosures are always too heavy for system administrators during installation 
and maintenance. With super light Aluminum Fiber Patch Panel, installation and maintenance become 
easier and faster. There is also tough, rust-proof epoxy powder coating protection against scars and 
scrapes. Our Aluminum Fiber Patch Panel provides extra protection with the same rigidity as steel but 
is lighter in weight.

B
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DFADSCTYPDPM

DFPCD1SCSC03
DFPCD1SCLC03
DFPCD2SCSC03
DFPCD2SCLC03
DFPCD4SCSC03
DFPCD4SCLC05
DFPCD4LCLC03
DFPCD4LCLC05

SC-SC Duplex Single Mode OS1/OS2 Fiber Patch Cord (3 meters)
SC-LC Duplex Single Mode OS1/OS2 Fiber Patch Cord (3 meters)
SC-SC Duplex Multimode OM2 Fiber Patch Cord (3 meters)
SC-LC Duplex Multimode OM2 Fiber Patch Cord (3 meters)
SC-SC Duplex Multimode OM3 Fiber Patch Cord (3 meters)
SC-LC Duplex Multimode OM3 Fiber Patch Cord (5 meters)
LC-LC Duplex Multimode OM3 Fiber Patch Cord (3 meters)
LC-LC Duplex Multimode OM3 Fiber Patch Cord (5 meters)

Fiber Solution

(OM2) 6 Core, 50µm
(OM2) 12 Core, 50µm

DFCAO50GCT06
DFCAO50GCT12

(OM3) 6 Core, 50µm
(OM3) 12 Core, 50µm

DFCAO51GCT06
DFCAO51GCT12
DFCA0O9GCT06
DFCA0O9GCT12

Single-Mode (OS1/OS2) 6 Core, 9µm
Single-Mode (OS1/OS2) 12 Core, 9µm

DFCA0O9GCT24
DFCA0O9GCT48

Single-Mode (OS1/OS2) 24 Core, 9µm
Single-Mode (OS1/OS2) 48 Core, 9µm

DFCA0O9GCT96 Single-Mode (OS1/OS2) 96 Core, 9µm

Copper Solution

DCTCAUTP4P3X
DCTCAUTP4P3XL

Category 6A, 4 Pair UTP Cable 305m
Category 6A, 4 Pair UTP LSZH Cable 305m

DCTKYSTU-WT
Category 6a, UTP Keystone, Modular Jack, White
(Optional White, Blue, Yellow Available)

DC6PP48UKY1U Category 6, UTP 48-Port Patch Panel, Loaded

Digilink Copper Solution Digilink Fiber Solution
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Data Switch Module

The Module adopts advanced micro-processor as the control core featuring high level of integration, 
good reliability, lowpower consumption, high energy efficiency, small dimesions light weight, easy 
operation, plug n play, and simple installation and maintenance. It is designed exclusively for household 
users to organize small-scale LAN for achieving the sharing of network resources and information. 
Simply connect the LAN user access line to any port of the module,and then it is possible to access 
each other in 4 different areas in an indoor place at the same time. It is also possible to share more 
information ports by using several data switch module in a multi-layer mode through any port.
Technical Specification
■ Number of Ports  5 x 1000M self adapted dual-speed switch ports
■ Network Standard  IEEE802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3ab
■ Protocol  CSMA/CD
■ Topology  Star Shape
■ Network Cable  CAT6 sheild(STP) / Unsheild twisted pair(UTP)
■ Transmission Method Store and Forward
■ Transmission Bandwith 1000 Base-T: Full duplex 2000Mbps; Half duplex 1000Mbps
■ 100 BASE-TX  Full duplex 200Mbps; Half duplex 100Mbps
■ Forward Speed  10 Base-T; 14,880bps per port  
■ 1000 Base-T  1,488,00bps per port
■ Working Temperature 0  C – 40  C 

Ref. No   Description        Size
D5MGSW05  10/100/1000Mbps   120mm x 46mm x 47mm
  5 Ports Ethernet Switch Module   

Network Distribution Box

LexCom Home range Home Network Distribution Box is made of quality cold-rolled sheets and 
galvanized steel sheets and processed via advanced CNC machining center. Various domestic 
leading production technologies are adopted to ensure the environmental adaptability and compres-
sion resistance of the product. The user-friendly door of the home network distribution box, which is 
designed according to ergonomics, could be opened easily. The various layered surface treatments 
make the product elegant and pleasant looking. The cable management on the module’s frame 
keeps the wires in perfect order. The reversible module bracket with latching system makes the 
management and maintenance safe, simple and clear. The beautiful and user-friendly wiring design 
on the back allows you to easily operate the box and gives you a smart home experience that you 
have never had before.
Technical Specification
■ The bottom is made of Galvanized cold-rolled sheet.
■ The frame is made of Quality cold sheet.
■ Surface treatment Environmental plastic spraying.
■ Th e door is made of Quality cold-rolled sheet.
■ Surface treatment Environmental plastic spraying.
■ The mount bracket is made of Quality cold-rolled sheet.
■ Surface treatment Environmental plastic spraying.
■ Door opening angle ≥180°.
■ Workingtemperature -20 - 80°C.
■ Workinghumidity 10 - 95%RH.

LexComLexcom Distribution Box
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Training &  Warranty

CATV Module

The Module is designed and developed according to the technical requirements and specifications in 
the technical standardsonRadioFrequency(RF) signalpassivedistributor issuedbySARFT. It features 
high integration,good reliability and low power consumption.
The zinc alloy housing with tin cerium alloy plating boasts excellent conductive property and corrosion 
resistance, as well as compact size and light weight. Moreover, the design of back cover closely fit with 
housing enables easy installation and maintenance.
Connect the CATV service signal cable to IN port to evenly distribute the signal to one of the OUT 
ports,which are connected to TV ports to supply TV signals at different locations. Otherwise, one of the 
OUTports can be connected to the broadband modem in order to separate the broadband signal for 
broadband Internet access.

Voice Module
Patching Module

LexCom Lexcom Data, Voice & CATV Module
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WARRANTY

Training & Warranty

for consultants and installers alike. 

Basic Training 1 Day
Core Training  2 Days
Refresh Training 1 Day

This warranty applies only to Schneider Electric Connect 
product purchased from an authorised Schneider Electric 
Distributor.  Schneider Electric warrants that its product is free 
from defects in manufacturing.  In the event of either an end 
user or installer finding the product to not conform to its original 
specified performance or function, you may either exchange the 
product or receive a refund at the original purchase price from 
the Schneider Electric Distributor subject to providing the 
original purchase invoice and the defective product. This 
warranty excludes mechanical damage or chemical damage to 
the product that has occurred after purchase.  In no event will 
Schneider Electric be liable for incidental, consequential or any 
other damages when related to the Schneider Electric Connect 
Structured Cabling Product.  This warranty is only applicable to
Schneider Electric Connect SCS products.

20Year

Warranty

Limited

Product Warranty
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This system is guaranteed to support digital transmission protocols sanctioned to operate on installed cabling system

Schneider Electric guarantees that during a 30-year* from the date Schneider Electric has certified an installed passive system, the certified Schneider Electric 
system (active components shall have a limited warranty) will convey the voice and data signal protocols for which the system was designed. Acceptable voice 
and data signal protocols are those that have been ratified by IEEE, ANSI or ISO.  Schneider Electric systems or portions thereof, which comply with AS/NZS 
3080:(INT) 2002, ISO/IEC 11801or TIA 568-A if all of the requirements set forth in this guarantee are satisfied.  In the event that the certified Schneider Electric 
system does not convey the voice and data signal protocols for which the system was designed during the guarantee period Schneider Electric will diagnose 
the problem and replace or repair, at its sole option, those portions of the system to convey such signals. In such a case, Schneider Electric’s warranty covers 
parts and labour of all Schneider Electric backbone and horizontal systems cabling and terminations and will pay parts and labour to diagnose a problem and 
install the replacement parts for the certified Schneider Electric system.  This guarantee is non-transferable and applies only to the original purchaser of the 
certified Schneider Electric system. Modifications or additions of any portions of the certified Schneider Electric installation must be performed by a Schneider 
Electric endorsed installer or this will void this guarantee.  Schneider Electric reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to refuse to certify any Schneider Electric 
system it deems incorrectly designed or applied.

Limitations
Schneider Electric will not pay for loss time, inconvenience, loss of use of the Schneider Electric product or its failure to work, or any other incidental or 
consequential damages.

*expressly refers to the operation of the product in the original site of installation and is owned by the original client as listed on this Certificate of Guarantee issued by Schneider Electric.  

Schneider Electric 30-year certified system guarantee

Schneider Electric, hereby certifies that the installation has been designed or design approved by a Schneider Electric 
Installer and satisfies Schneider Electric’s requirements to receive a Schneider Electric Certificate of Guarantee.

Schneider Electric requirements include the following:
I Schneider Electric has approved all of the installations before the installation is tendered or agrees to accept the design.

II All of the Data Streams are comprised at all times of only Schneider Electric Products or with the exception of special conditions.

III Schneider Electric has approved the Test Results for the installation’s operation.

Certificate of
Guarantee

System warranty

Installer accreditation is coupled with an innovative 20- Year (Actassi Series)  
system warranty program to provide end users with peace of mind. Customers are assured 
of worldwide support for their data communications requirements with highest standard of 
service at a local level.

Actassi puts all the 
differences aside!

The best features 
of our local brands 
and ranges are now 
merged into one, 
complete global
system – Actassi. 


